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Women / 2 / Middle - B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kamalei Corpuz2049
V-Force

9.000 9.525 9.3759.400 37.300
9 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Sophie Cook2027
Elevate

9.100 9.100 9.2509.425 36.875
4T 4 2 4T 2 

2 

Athena Balmes2029
Elevate

9.050 8.950 9.3759.225 36.600
6T 5 4 2T 3 

3 

Lillian Cooper2048
V-Force

9.200 9.200 9.0759.000 36.475
1 2 6 9T 4 

4 

Jasmine Ear2026
Elevate

8.825 8.775 9.2509.575 36.425
13 9 1 4T 5 

5 

Hadassah Moore2056
Byers Citrus Heights

9.050 9.150 9.2008.950 36.350
6T 3 7T 6 6 

6 

Patricia Abrigo2002
Classic

9.125 8.900 8.8508.800 35.675
2T 7 10 14 7 

7 

Svina Narang2057
Twisters

9.125 8.825 9.5258.100 35.575
2T 8 16 1 8T

8T

Naomi Rivera2045
Twisters

9.050 8.925 9.1008.500 35.575
6T 6 15 8 8T

8T

Maya Abouahmed2009
Tricks Folsom

8.875 8.550 9.0758.925 35.425
10 11 9 9T 10 

10 

Isabel Ramirez2024
Elevate

8.800 8.450 9.1758.750 35.175
14 14 11 7 11 

11 

Madison Oswald2007
Pacific Edge

8.400 8.500 8.9009.075 34.875
16 13 5 12* 12T

12T

Paige Fritts2032
Champion

8.625 8.650 8.9008.700 34.875
15 10 12T 12* 12T

12T

Kalina Bizal2055
Byers Citrus Heights

9.100 8.100 9.0508.550 34.800
4T 15 14 11 14 

14 

Bryce DeVoto2004
Classic

8.850 8.525 8.5008.700 34.575
11T 12 12T 15 15 

15 

Amelia Skibby2023
Elevate

8.850 7.600 8.3508.950 33.750
11T 16 7T 16 16 

16 
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